User Manual
CANtouch®
GEMAC - Gesellschaft für
Mikroelektronikanwendung Chemnitz mbH
Zwickauer Straße 227
09116 Chemnitz
Germany
Phone: +49 371 3377 - 0

19 Ordering Information
19 Ordering Information
Product Description Article number
Configuration of the basic variant
CANtouch® CANtouch® basic variant
Complete scope of supply - see section 2.1  “Scope of Supply“
PR-22580-00
Licenses for optional software modules
License
“Station Measurement”
CAN License key or the Application: “Station Measurement” CAN SW-22580-00
CANopen CANopen SW-22580-01
DeviceNet DeviceNet SW-22580-02
SAE J1939 SAE J1939 SW-22580-03
License “Bus Wiring” License key for measuring of the bus wiring SW-22580-10
License “Protocol Monitor” License key for the CAN Protocol Monitor (Transmit / Receive) SW-22580-11
Service case
Service case Robust case with suitable foam inserts for the CANtouch®, power supply
unit and adapter set
PR-22580-50